33Position control unit
M
o
ti
o
n
 c
o

DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
36 Motion controllers
Ordering information
Position controller unit
EtherCAT related devices
Servo system & frequency inverter
Note: Refer to servo system and frequency inverter sections for detailed specs and ordering information.
GX-Series I/O Blocks
Note: Refer to Automation systems catalogue for detailed specs and ordering information.
Vision system
Note: Refer to vision system documentation for detailed specs and ordering information.
Computer software
Name Model
Position controller unit - EtherCAT - 16 axes + 64 nodes for remote I/O CJ1W-NCF82
Position controller unit - EtherCAT - 8 axes + 64 nodes for remote I/O CJ1W-NC882
Position controller unit - EtherCAT - 4 axes + 64 nodes for remote I/O CJ1W-NC482
Position controller unit - EtherCAT - 16 axes CJ1W-NCF81
Position controller unit - EtherCAT - 8 axes CJ1W-NC881
Position controller unit - EtherCAT - 4 axes CJ1W-NC481
Position controller unit - EtherCAT - 2 axes CJ1W-NC281
Name Model
Accurax G5 servo drive EtherCAT built-in R88D-KN@@@-ECT
MX2 inverter with EtherCAT option board Frequency inverter 3G3MX2-A@
EtherCAT option board 3G3AX-MX2-ECT